via ferrata step, hot-dip galvanised, type STU
(U-Step)
galvanized
Item number:STU-16/20...
U-Step via ferrata galvanized DN 16
 Item nr. Nominal size Length
 STU-16/300 16mm 300mm
 STU-16/400 16mm 400mm
 STU-16/500 16mm 500mm
U-Step via ferrata galvanized DN 20
 Item nr. Nominal size Length
 STU-20/300 20mm 300mm
 STU-20/400 20mm 400mm
 STU-20/500 20mm 500mm
Production of custom lengths possible
Descripton:
Our via ferrata steps U-Shape are hot-dip galvanized acording to
standards EN ISO 1461